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VETLICENSE TYPE:

Murdoch University - Western Australia

University of Wisconsin at Madison

University of Sydney - Australia

NON AVMA SCHOOL-BRAZIL

University of California at Davis

Western University of Health Sciences

University of Guelph

University of Prince Edward Island

Colorado State University

NON AVMA SCHOOL-COLOMBIA

Auburn University

Tuskegee Institute

NON AVMA SCHOOL-EGYPT

Non AVMA - foreign school

University of Florida

University of Georgia

NON AVMA SCHOOL-GERMANY

NON AVMA SCHOOL - GRENADA - ST.
GEORGE'S
Iowa State University

University of Illinois

Purdue University

NON AVMA school - INDIA

University of Dublin

NON AVMA SCHOOL-IRAN

NON AVMA SCHOOL-JAPAN

NON AVMA SCHOOL-KOREA SOUTH
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  66.67

  33.33

  71.43

 100.00

  96.09

  82.56

  40.00

 100.00

  87.18

  50.00

  75.00

  33.33

  25.00

  77.78

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  62.50

  88.24

  66.67

 100.00

  77.27

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

   1
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  30
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   0

   5

   1

   1

   2

   3

   2

   0

   0

   1

   3

   2

   3

   0

   5

   0

   0

   0

   1

  33.33

  66.67

  28.57

   0.00

   3.91

  17.44

  60.00

   0.00

  12.82

  50.00

  25.00

  66.67

  75.00

  22.22

   0.00

   0.00

  50.00

  37.50

  11.76

  33.33

   0.00

  22.73

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   6.25

   3

   3

  11

   1

 226
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   3
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  66.67
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  63.64

 100.00

  96.02

  81.08

 100.00

 100.00

  93.55

  50.00

  66.67

  50.00

  33.33

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  66.67

  93.75

  66.67

 100.00

  82.35

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

   1

   0

   4

   0

   9

  28

   0

   0

   2

   1

   1

   1

   2

   2

   0

   0

   1

   2

   1

   3

   0

   3

   0

   0

   0

   1

  33.33

   0.00

  36.36

   0.00

   3.98

  18.92

   0.00

   0.00

   6.45

  50.00

  33.33

  50.00

  66.67

  25.00

   0.00

   0.00

  50.00

  33.33

   6.25

  33.33

   0.00

  17.65

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   7.69
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   4
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  22
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   3

   5

   0

   1

   0

   0

   1

   0

   0

   0

   1

   0

   0

   0

   3

   0

   0

   0

   3

   0.00

   0.00

  21.43

   0.00

   1.74

  12.79

   0.00

  50.00

  12.82

   0.00

  25.00

   0.00

   0.00

  11.11

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

  12.50

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

  13.64

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

  18.75
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   1

   0

   0

   2

   0

   0

   0

   0

   0.00

  66.67

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   1.16

  60.00

   0.00

   7.69

   0.00

   0.00

  33.33

  25.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

  12.50

   5.88

   0.00

   0.00

   9.09

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00
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Kansas State University

Louisiana State University

Tufts University

NON AVMA SCHOOL-MEXICO

Michigan State University

University of Minnesota

University of Missouri

Mississippi State University

North Carolina State University

Cornell University

Massey University - New Zealand

Ohio State University

Oklahoma State University

Oregon State University

University of Pennsylvania

NON AVMA SCHOOL-RUSSIA

NON AVMA SCHOOL-SPAIN

NON AVMA SCHOOL - ST. KITTS -
ROSS UNIVERSITY
NON AVMA SCHOOL-SWITZERLAND

NON AVMA SCHOOL-TAIWAN

University of Tennessee

Texas A & M University

Royal Veterinary College - London

University of Glasgow - Scotland

University of Edinburgh - Scotland

NON AVMA SCHOOL-UNITED KINGDOM
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  13.88  86.12   15.61  84.39 839GRAND TOTAL FOR REPORT: 102 708633 735 131

VETLICENSE TYPE:

839708 131735633 102

Virginia Polytechnic Institute

Washington State University

University of Melbourne
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